


<For Ages 15 and up>\

To guardians ; Please read carefully.
Choking hazard. Smadll parts.

% -!LI {(Caution) 0-3 Not for Children especially under 3 years.
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~ (Warning) S &<l

Screw Block Starter'Guide Play e Mo iem KSR "zzzf&%:?f:
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2P Introduction - a X !
Don’t fasten Recycle Keep Plastic bag

too tight when scrap  away from children

<Building instructions>
3-4P 1. Dog @ Please make sure all the parts are available before you start.

X Contact us for damage or missing parts.

5 - 6 P 2 F A I p aca 1.Square Block 20 | 2.Square Block20-40 | 3.Round Nut®30-16 | 4.Wing Bolt M8x12[ 5.Hex Bolt M8x20 |6.Hex Bolt M8x50
<> <
7-8P . Horse | &2 © g ¥ | &

x1 X 3 x1 x 1

7.(+)Pan Screw 8.Socket Cap 9.Eye Bolt 10.Thread Rod 11.Thread Rod 12.Hex Nut M8

9_ 1 OP . Crab M8x12 M8x10 M8x30 M8x20 M8x50
& ®
11-12P . Giraffe o O | &L ] s

13.Round Nut(Weld Boss] 14.Weld Nut-F M8 |15.Rubber Washer |16.Bolt Cover M8 |17.Flat Washer 18.Domed Nut M8
M8x18x1.6

13-14P . Reindeer o | @ 5
15-16P . Flaming (0] ><RT1de/ ::::;a:: of the fasteners);rle JIS. based MBXT.:S
17-18P . Helicopter

19-20P . Squirrel

21-22P 10. Crane

23-24P° 11.-Skater _ |
25'26P 12- Light Aircraft press 0 http://www.310ex.com
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2. Leg Section (x4) ‘

o
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4. Body Section®@

Parts list

Part Name

-

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30— 16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+)Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut—F M8

Rubber Washer M8x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (Red)

Flat Washer M8x 18x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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> Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again. ‘




Head Section 2. lLeg Section (xa)

Parts List

C

Part Name
Square Block 20
Square Block 20 — 40
Round Nut ®30— 16
Wing Nut M8x 12
Hex Bolt M8 x 20
Hex Bolt M8 x 50
(+)Pan Screw M8 x 12
SocketCap M8x 10
Eye Bolt M8 x 30
Thread Rod M8 x 20
Thread Rod M8 x50
Hex Nut M8
Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15
Weld Nut—F M8
Rubber Washer M8 x 20 x 2.0
Bolt Cover M8 (White)
Flat Washer M8x 18x 1.6
Domed Nut M8

<Image>

D= =20 D[=]UN|={W[D][=IN]|=|=]|=]==]=]\

EENCYY NNENY [NESENY NESENY RSN ISEN QSN IS\ Y Z

X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again. ‘
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3. Final Assembly

Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut —F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (White)

Flat Washer M8 x 18 x 1.6

Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again. ‘



2. lLeg Section

Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

(x 2)

<Image> <Image>

4. Final Assembly

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+)Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (Red)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X:Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.




3. Final Assembly

<Image>

Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (White)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.




Parts list

Part Name

-

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30— 16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x50

(+)Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut —F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (Red)

Flat Washer M8x 18x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.




Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (Red)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.




Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0
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Bolt Cover M8 (Red/White)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again. ‘



1. Head Section

3. Rear Section

Parts list

Part Name

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

<Image>

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (White)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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5. Final Assembly

oY

Leg Section (x2)
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X:Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.



2. Arm Section

Parts list

C

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x 50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut — F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8 (White)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6
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Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.

Arm will go up and
down when twist




Parts list

Part Name

-

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10
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Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut —F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0

Bolt Cover M8

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6

Domed Nut M8

<Image>

X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.




Parts list

Part Name

-

Square Block 20

Square Block 20 — 40

Round Nut ®30—16

Wing Bolt M8x 12

Hex Bolt M8 x 20

Hex Bolt M8 x 50

(+) Pan Screw M8x 12

SocketCap M8x 10
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3. Final Assembly

Eye Bolt M8 x 30

Thread Rod M8 x 20

Thread Rod M8 x50

Hex Nut M8

Round Nut (Weld Boss) M8-15-15

Weld Nut —F M8

Rubber Washer M8 x20x 2.0
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Bolt Cover M8 (Red/White)

Flat Washer M8x 18 x 1.6

Domed Nut M8
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X Pay attention not to fasten too tight, it will be hard to remove again.
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